10:00 am

10:10

10:20

11:45

12:00

12:00 -
12:30

2012 Processing Sweet Corn Advisory Meeting
Tuesday, December 11, 2012
Jordan Hall Auditorium
New York State Agricultural Experiment Station
630 West North Street, Geneva, NY 14456

Welcome and Announcements
Sign in for DEC/CCA credits

Report on the 2012 Season from the Processors
e Farm Fresh First

Roundtable Discussion of Crop Production and Pest Management Issues by Topic
e Problems seen in the field
e Research Reports
e  Priority Setting

a. Varieties

e J. Ballerstein: NYS Processing Sweet Corn Variety Evaluations, including disease
resistance.
b. Diseases
c. Weeds

e R.Bellinder: Weed Management Research for Sweet Corn
d. Insects

e A. Shelton and Dan Olmstead: Update on Insect Management
e. Other
Final Review of Research Priorities

Adjourn and Distribute DEC Certificates

Complimentary Lunch



