2012 Processing Sweet Corn Advisory Meeting

Tuesday, December 11, 2012
Jordan Hall Auditorium

New York State Agricultural Experiment Station
630 West North Street, Geneva, NY 14456

10:00 am	Welcome and Announcements Sign in for DEC/CCA credits
10:10	Report on the 2012 Season from the Processors • Farm Fresh First
10:20	Roundtable Discussion of Crop Production and Pest Management Issues by Topic • Problems seen in the field • Research Reports • Priority Setting
	 a. Varieties J. Ballerstein: NYS Processing Sweet Corn Variety Evaluations, including disease resistance. b. Diseases c. Weeds R. Bellinder: Weed Management Research for Sweet Corn d. Insects A. Shelton and Dan Olmstead: Update on Insect Management e. Other
11:45	Final Review of Research Priorities
12:00	Adjourn and Distribute DEC Certificates
12:00 – 12:30	Complimentary Lunch